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NIOS
PRIVATE SCHOOLING

10th & 12th Grade

NIOS (National Institute of Open Schooling), regulated by Ministry of Education, India, is the most preferred 
alternative to regular schooling by millions of students. Thousands of successful NIOS students are currently 
studying in prestigious institutions around the world. There is no age limit for the admission. NIOS is a unique 
student centered education system because of its flexibility and easiness with its quality standards that make 
the student competent & efficient. 

Only Institution In The Northern Emirates With 12+ Years Accreditation With NIOS
Individual Attention
Free Support Sessions
Unlimited Parent-Teacher Interactions
Relentless Student Support
Transportation From All Emirates
100% Pass Rate In Previous Sessions
Individualized Study-skill Sessions
Enriched With Talent Development Activities
Career Guidance Services
Affordable Fees 

Why choose AGI?
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NIOS X
Subject combination Offered�

English

Business Studies

Data Entry Operations

Economics

Home Science

Basic Computing (Mandatory)
[Vocational subject]

01

02

03

04

05

06

NIOS X II (Commerce Stream)

NIOS X II (Science Stream)

Subject combination Offered
Option 1�

English

Business Studies

Data Entry Operations

Economics

Accountancy

01

02

03

04

05

Computer & Office Application*06

Subject combination Offered
Option 1�

Physics

Chemistry

Biology

English

Data Entry Operations

01

02

03

04

05

Computer & Office Application*06

Subject combination Offered
Option 2

English

Business Studies

Data Entry Operations

Mass Communication

Home Science

01

02

03

04

05

Computer & Office Application*06

Subject combination Offered
Option 2

Physics

Chemistry

Mathematics

English

Data Entry Operations

01

02

03

04

05

Computer & Office Application*06

Eligibility- 14 years of age at the time of registration

Eligibility – Foundation level equivalent to 10th Standard

KEY FEATURES OF NIOS
National Boards like CBSE and CISCE
UNESCO Award Winner for Innovation 
in EducationCE
Public exams held Twice a year
7,930,000 students enrolled
No subject combination restriction
Easy to Learn Curriculum
Eligible for admission in all Universities, 
IITs, MBBS and Pharmacy courses

SCHEME OF STUDIES

*Mandatory vocational subject


